Pl.

Nr
51
52

53
54

45
46

49
50

41
42

47
48

43
a4

Verwarnung, Startnummern: 47,48; 49,50; 51,52;
Verwarnung, Startnummern: 45,46;

Mannschaft
SCHOPF
KOPPENSTEINER

HUBER
KREBS

KEPLINGER
REINDL

KOCH
MEYER

MEYER
SATZER

ESBERGER
MULLER

AICHINGER
oTT

Osterr. Meisterschaft - Paarzeitfahren - Masters und Amateure
Zugl. Einzelzeitfahren fur Unlizenzierte/Sportklasse

ARBO-Wienenergie-Rohsler

28.09.2014

Ergebnis

Masters |

Karl
Adolf

Franz
Peter

Wilhelm
Manfred

Manfred
Jirgen

Josef
Georg

Thomas
Christian

Erich
Christian

Kat
M
M1

M
M

M
M

M
M

M
M

M
M

M
M

Code-UCI
AUT19671027
AUT19650808

AUT19650906
AUT19670731

AUT19730624
AUT19651220

AUT19701006
AUT19730507

AUT19650709
AUT19661008

AUT19700629
AUT19710806

AUT19710201
AUT19670314

§4, 12.4.162

BL
NO
Stmk

Stmk
Stmk

00
00

NO
00
Wien
NO

NO
NO

NO
NO

§8,2.8.2¢

Verein
Union RRT Pielachtal
RV ESR Racing Team

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling

Radclub Perg
Radclub Perg

RSC Krems
Team ESV Linz

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler
WHC X-Sport Vosendorf

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.

Team.bikepirat.at

ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
ARBO Kollar Cycling Team

Zeit
29:12,20

29:21,60

29:25,20

30:16,80

30:49,30

32:24,30

32:43,40

Dif

00:09,40

00:13,00

01:04,60

01:37,10

03:12,10

03:31,20

k/mh
45,2003

44,9591

44,8674

43,5931

42,8270

40,7345

40,3382



Osterr. Meisterschaft - Paarzeitfahren - Masters und Amateure
Zugl. Einzelzeitfahren fur Unlizenzierte/Sportklasse
ARBO-Wienenergie-Réhsler

28.09.2014
Ergebnis
Masters lI-11l

Pl. Nr Mannschaft Kat Code-UCI BL Verein Zeit Dif k/mh

1 37 LACKNER Wolfgang M Il AUT19620528 Wien PSV Wien GIGA-Sport 28:40,20 46,0412
38 TREITLER Wolfgang M Il AUT19610413 Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

2 35 HRINKOW Gerhard M Ill AUT19480929 0O OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 29:41,30 01:01,10 44,4619
36 PINCZKER Werner M Il AUT19641020 OO RCARBO SK Véest

3 31 BUBENICEK Karl M Ill AUT19580810 NO ARBO Kollar Cycling Team 29:57,50 01:17,30 44,0612
32 LECHNITZ Alfred M Ill AUT19520412 Wien RC Schnecke ASVO Wien

4 25 HANDLER Josef M1l AUT19600221 Stmk TSV BIKE TOTAL Hartberg 30:36,60 01:56,40 43,1232
26 KERN Wolfgang Ml AUT19621029 Stmk TUS Caska Feldbach

5 33 BAHR Klaus M Il AUT19641103 NO ASKO RSC Thermenregion 30:44,20 02:04,00 42,9455
34 LECHNER Christian M Il AUT19631229 NO ASKO RSC Thermenregion

6 27 GOLUSZKA Peter M Il AUT19571128 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler 31:03,30 02:23,10 42,5052
28 LEUTGEB Gerald M Il AUT19600927 Tirol OAMTC ASC Tiroler Radler

7 21 EYSINGER Gerhard M Il AUT19630711 NO Ciclopia 32:20,80 03:40,60 40,8079
22 HANSL Rudolf M Ill AUT19570529 Wien ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein

DNF 23 RATH Friedrich M1l AUT19610919 Stmk TUS Caska Feldbach
24 STENITZER Bernhard M Il AUT19600331 Stmk ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling

DNS 29 KRIVETZ Hannes M Il AUT19590911 NO RC Raiba Kosmopiloten §8,2.8.13

30 MUNTEAN Peter M Il AUT19600630 Stmk RV ESR Racing Team



PI.

DsQ

15
16

13
14

11
12

10

Mannschaft
ARZT
KORPITSCH

SCHALK
TAUCHER

HABACHER
NUTZ

GRATZL
WIUNEN

HANZL
HORAK

HAGER
REZEK

KOBE
ZISKA

PELZ
SANTOS

Osterr. Meisterschaft - Paarzeitfahren - Masters und Amateure

Zugl. Einzelzeitfahren fur Unlizenzierte/Sportklasse
ARBO-Wienenergie-Réhsler
28.09.2014
Ergebnis
Masters IV-VI

Kat Code-UCI BL Verein

Johann MV AUT19480504 Sbg RC ARBO Bischofshofen
Karl MV AUT19461220 NO ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
Josef MV AUT19471205 NO RCRIHASVO 1. Bank Tulln
Johann M IV AUT19530520 Stmk ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
Herbert M IV AUT19531231 NO RCARBO St. Pélten Hauer
Giinther M IV AUT19540327 NO ARBO Radclub Trumau
Walter MV AUT19471117 Shg RC ARBO Bischofshofen
Kees M IV AUT19500711 Sbg RC ARBO Bischofshofen
Helmut M VI AUT19430727 NO ARBO Radclub Trumau
Rudolf M VI AUT19430115 Wien Benefit Radsportverein
Norbert M VI AUT19410818 NO RCRIH ASVO 1. Bank Tulln
Wolfgang M IV AUT19530903 NO RCRIH ASVO 1. Bank Tulln
Michael M IV AUT19530915 NO ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
Herbert MV AUT19470116 NO RCRIHASVO 1. Bank Tulln
Friedrich MV AUT19490429 -- Asiabike

Juan M IV AUT19531226 NO ARBO Kollar Cycling Team

Zeit
30:23,50

30:25,80

30:29,10

33:01,60

33:29,90

33:53,50

37:37,50

§4 12.4.202

Dif

00:02,30

00:05,60

02:38,10

03:06,40

03:30,00

07:14,00

k/mh
43,4330

43,3782

43,3000

39,9677

39,4049

38,9476

35,0831



PI.

73
74

71
72

69
70

65
66

63
64

61
62

67
68

Mannschaft
MAIR
PICHLER

SWOBODA
LACKINGER

PLANK
WABNEGG

HOPFGARTNER
SCHABAUER

FURWEGER
FURWEGER

PLANK
ROTHSCHEDL

CSENAR
FASSL

Osterr. Meisterschaft - Paarzeitfahren - Masters und Amateure

Zugl. Einzelzeitfahren fur Unlizenzierte/Sportklasse
ARBO-Wienenergie-Rohsler

28.09.2014
Ergebnis
Amateure
Kat Code-UCI BL Verein
Thomas AM AUT19710312 0O RCARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Peter AM AUT19690112 0O RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Georg AM AUT19780410 -- SIH-Racing Team Focus

Alexander AM AUT19800224 NO UNION XC-Club Miihldorf

Martin AM AUT19890325 Stmk RV ESR Racing Team

Daniel AM AUT19790131 Stmk RV ESR Racing Team

Paul AM AUT19900128 0O OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr
Alfred AM AUT19880627 NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
Michael AM AUT19920315 OO ARBO Grassinger Lambach
Stefan AM AUT19791015 0O ARBO Grassinger Lambach
Markus AM AUT19840307 Stmk RV ESR Racing Team

Robert AM AUT19750227 Stmk RV ESR Racing Team
Christian AM AUT19800312 NO UNION Cycling Team

Mario AM AUT19760727 NO UNION Cycling Team

Zeit
27:40,50

28:11,20

28:16,70

28:24,00

28:41,80

29:03,80

29:45,80

Dif

00:30,70

00:36,20

00:43,50

01:01,30

01:23,30

02:05,30

k/mh
47,6965

46,8307

46,6788

46,4789

45,9984

45,4181

44,3499



